Mousehole School
Parents Survey Autumn Term 2022

Strongly Agree to Disagree Comments
Please put a tick in the box that indicates your opinion agree e

1. My child is happy at this school. 84% 14% 2%

2. My child feels safe at this school. 90% 10% 0%

3. Mousehole School makes sure its pupils are well | 74% 26% 0%
behaved.

4. The school makes me aware of what my child will 68% 32% 0%
learn during the year, (curriculum letters and
information on the website).

5. When | have raised concerns with the school they 70% 26% 2%
have been dealt with properly.

6. The school has high expectations for my child. 74% 26% 0%

7. My child does well at this school. 86% 12% 0%

8. The school lets me know how my child is doing, 84% 14% 0% The staff have a clear
(Parents’ Evenings, reports, meetings with teachers understanding of my
if requested). children.

9. There is a good range of subjects available to my 80% 20% 0%
child at this school, (not just a focus on English and
maths).

10. My child can take part in clubs and activities at this 66% 26% 6%
school, (after school clubs, swimming, sports events,
trips)
11. The school supports my child’s wider personal 74% 22% 4% 1 parent doesn’t agree with
development. celebrating attendance in
assemblies.
12. | feel that bullying is quickly and effectively managed | 66% 28% 6% Previous issues
in school.
13. If your child has SEND do you feel the school gives | 64% 36% 0%
them the support, they need to succeed?
14. | would recommend this school to another parent. 94% 6% 0%

We are collecting this personal information from you for the purposes of providing an education to your child and need to
process data for the purposes of complying with a legal obligation or performing our public function. You have rights in
relation to your personal data and these are set out in our privacy notice available at www.mousehole.cornwall.sch.uk
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